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Kategorie Platz Laufzeit

| ;f'f,éfWe.rtung Paragleiten

Platz StNr Team Teilnehmer
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TEAM "MARTINI - SPORTSWEAR AUSTRIA"
TEAM "VIRGO X-TEAM"

TEAM "LAND ROVER HORBURGER, PANACEQ"
TEAM "ANDELSBUCH"

TEAM "TECHNIKA BRNO EXTREME A+"
TEAM "SULZBERG"

TEAM "ZIMMEREI BILGERI"

TEAM "PHOTONIXX REGENSBURG"

TEAM "TUX.AT"

TEAM "MOUNTAIN TEAM STERZING"
TEAM "DJ‘S BIKESHOP SIMPLON HARD/ HOTE
TEAM "NUTREND / ADIDAS"

NISTER JOHANNES

TEAM "PUSCHTOTOL"

TEAM "KANTISARGANS-50YEARS"

TEAM "FOUR4FUN"

TEAM "ALPENSTADT DES JAHRES"

TEAM "LANDLECROSSFIT"

TEAM "KERSCHNER-BAWU UMWELTTEAM"
TEAM "DM BAU"

TEAM "SAUNASPORTFREUNDE KC FULDA"
TEAM"4FUN - 4RHON"

TEAM "RED SHEEP RACING TEAM"

TEAM "RAKTEAM RAKOVNIK"

TEAM "VAUDE"

TEAM "RADIO VORARLBERG"

TEAM "VIER!"

TEAM "SIMMA ELECTRONIC"
RUPPRECHTER ROLAND

TEAM "FA. BLUM"

TEAM "INTERNATIONAL"

TEAM "CUNDUS ACCELLERATORS"

Markus, Prantl
Pascal, Purin
Thomas, Mitterdorfer
Michael, Simma
Reinhard, Hofle
Mathias, Gmeiner
Timo, Hagspiel

Robin, Friel

Florian, Eder
Dominik, Trenkwalder
Josef, Simma

Jan, Skrabalek

Julian, Plaikner

Ivo, Griinenfelder
Markus, Mayer
Christian, Kiing

Konrad, Nachbaur

Johann, Wurzenberger

Urs, Vetsch

J6rn, Niehuesbernd
Remy, Ochmann
Sigi, Resinger

Kamil, Nemecek
Barbara, Sonnleitner
Markus, Heinzle
Eric, Marioth
Gerhard, Spiegel
Bernhard, Schlegel
Gerhard, Heinzelmann

Dirk, Knauer
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0:15:20
0:18:11
0:18:12
0:19:25
0:20:04
0:20:10
0:20:37
0:20:41
0:20:44
0:20:46
0:21:14
0:21:49
0:23:36
0:23:41
0:23:54
0:24:02
0:24:57
0:26:02
0:26:06
0:26:15
0:26:40
0:26:56
0:27:47
0:27:48
0:27:57
0:28:00
0:29:12
0:29:41
0:30:54
0:33:01
0:35:30

0:37:15
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